The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRINTING LEGION 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $59.27
2025-09-06  Grant to Ethan txn wNHJA7B -$25.00 $34.27
2025-09-06  Grant to Abhi txn rYHQPGk -$50.00 -$15.73
2025-09-06 Grant to Jake txn 78HnymP -$25.00 -$40.73
2025-09-06  Grant to Deployor txn_gkHXRdm -$25.00 -$65.73
2025-09-06 Grant to Elliott Preston txn OXH86EK -$25.00 -$90.73
2025-09-06  Returning canceled grant to Ethan txn 9KHy754 $3.29 -$87.44
2025-09-07 Transfer from YSWS - Highway txn 1ZHQ571 $200.00 $112.56
2025-09-09 Returning canceled grant to Elliott Preston txn 0eHggxQ $6.21 $118.77
2025-09-09 Transfer from YSWS - Highway txn TYHQQVG $300.00 $418.77
2025-09-09 Grant to Samuel Kleymann txn gkHXXNW -$75.00 $343.77
2025-09-10 WISE INC WISE txn xQHN204 -$101.67 $242.10

WITHDRAWN: $326.67. DEPOSITED: $509.50. $242.10

Printing Legion is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Printing Legion's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



